N2702L

1981 Cessna 414A Ram IV

Airframe Logbook #1 of 2 1994 - 2011

Reconstructed logbook. Full details inside

Aircraft S/N: 414A-0608



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE RECORDS

N 2702L

AIRFRAME

LOG BOOK



AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Owner
07021
Aircraft Registration N 2702L
Manufacturer <u>Cessna</u>
Manufacturer <u>Cessing</u>
11,11,0
Model 414A Ran IV
Serial No. 414A - 0608
Serial No. 9174 - 000 6
Position
FUSITION

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
RRIED ->		
WAIII		
<i>a</i> 1	'	
	1	
	A	ir south
T		N EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE AND REFERRALS
luna 1F	2021	
June 15, 2	2021	
To whom	it may concern:	
		Subject: N2702L 1981 Cessna 414A Serial Number 0608
		ft were destroyed in a vehicle fire. I was aware of this at the time of
		d aircraft. The times and history of this aircraft during the correct and at this time there was no major damage history.
Regards		
M.	11 layer	
/M	de langu	nalle-
•	00	
	laggenmacher	
President	Ī	
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
RRIED ->		THE PARTY OF THE P
Thomas	vt antrina war	retrieved from the N2702L engine leghesks. These criginal
		e retrieved from the N2702L engine logbooks. These original e not lost in the vehicle fire in 2011, and are used to verify the
		service. Each entry shows the year and total time for the
		logbook entry was completed by a reputable maintenance
facility	and cross-vali	date the correct total time.
At the t	ima of the fire	the broker/dealer for N2702L was Mr. Michael Scroggin. Mr.
		thed at (479) 220-8380. I have personally talked to him about
		es. Mr. Scroggin has a spec sheet (see nearby). He sold the
aircraft	to Lone Duck	Aviation, LLC in Arkansas in 2012. At the time of trade from
		LC to RidgeAire, we validated these records by traditional
	-	rmation provided by Mr. Scroggins and communication with bker/dealer that worked the trade of this aircraft to us, Mr.
		Haggenmacher can be reached at (501) 834-3100.
		lizzou Aviation and spoke to Ruth. She verified the above
		Mizzou Aviation did a reconstruction of the aircraft records, scribed for purposes of clarity and presentation in this
	•	ok. You can see the handwritten reconstruction created by
	-	ed logs. Mizzou Aviation can be reached at (417) 623-1331.
Doth n	ant and atamba	and analysis and prope have been fully everbanded and
•		ard engines and props have been fully overhauled and original logbooks were lost in 2011.
manne		enginar legiseeke were leet in 2011.
•	• •	n the time of this Aircraft Total Time to be correct to the best
of my l	knowledge and	d the aircraft has no known major damage.
Respe	ctfully	
	oy,	
	Ridgley ent/CEO	
	Aire, Inc.	Didantira
_	586-1521	NIQUEANIE W.P.B.E
		aviation specialists
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK P SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PEI	
CARRIED		The state of the s	Se ellectre Spaces a rectand college and the 100 sectors of 100 se
FORWARD			
N2702l	-	1981 Cessna 414A Ram IV	S#414A-0608 ,
5/10 7 0	Total Time		
	ne 1697.7		<u>i </u>
_	gine 355.1		
_	SPOH 1697.7		
•	SPOH 355.1		
KI I IOP	5. 51. 555.2		
Avionics	•		<u></u>
IFCS 800	Auto Pilot, Yaw I	Damper/Alt Alert/ HSI (4 inch Flight Instruments)
800 Aud	io Panel	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
#1Garmi	n 430W NAV/CO	M/GPS	·
#2 Garm	in 430 Nav/GPS		
Dash Mo	ounted Garmin 69	96 GPS, Hard wired to 430W	
GTX 345	ADS-B IN /OUT T	ransponder	
RDR 160			
JPI EDM			-
	ar Altimeter		<u> </u>
Fuel Tot			
	•	alled in Garmin 430	F
	Co-Pilot Flight Ins	truments	
Intercon			
Options			_
	I ce Package Indshield		
	p Sysc system		
Ram EG			
	5 HP Engines		
Q Tip Pr	_		,
1 1	-	stem, works perfectly.	,
	•	tables, magazine rack, refreshment cabinet wit	h overhead and potty seat.
	•	pelt and no smoking lights.	. ,
	with under seat		
Nice cle	an interior, leath	er seats	
No dam	age History		
2062 Us	eful load		
Partial a	airframe logs mis	sing from new due to fire in vehicle.	
Annual	due 11/1/2019, a	annual cost in 2018 \$42,000.00	
		J. Michael Scroggin	
479-220			_
ms400a	viation@gmail.c	om	
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE	

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
CARRIED		
AIRCRA	AFT CORPORA	Airframe Total Time: 3609.3 Hour Meter: 3609.3 Date: 9/12/94
	o Regional Airr	A Duce
		craft, installed RAM remanufactured engine in right position.
Slick pre Replaced paffle mai wastegate assy. on Replaced l 02 per rep Negligible return to	ssurized mags right engine terial on eng and valve as left engine. left 3-in-1 ga placement of a weight and service fo details on fi	p/n 6320 installed per STC SE4651SW on right engine. EGT probe. Installed red silicone impregnated fiberglass ine. FAA-PMA replacement baffles. Replaced right engine sy. Installed previous right low time wastegate and valve Replaced right engine turbo inlet elbow on inboard side. ge with s/n B4433, p/n C6620190101. See tag. C/W AD 84-26-ir filter on right engine. Due replacement every 500 hours. boalance change. Aircraft is airworthy and is approved for engine run-in pracedures and modifications performed. le under work order no. 1379.
R	AM Aircraft C	orp P. 0. Box 5219, Waco, TX 76708 CRS VA1R551K
-		
_	AFT CORPORA	Hour Meter: 3/22.0
	co Regional Air	Prop SMOH: 00.0 Date: 11/18/94
_	SE	RIES IV TCM TSIO-520-NB S/N R-521612
Aeroshell Installed up leak c	15w50 deter	nd approved for return to service. Reference W.O. #1465.
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE
		TOTAL - CARRY FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE

AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE DECORD .

	AINONA	FI WAIN I ENANCE NECOND Page No
Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
ARRIED ->		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
NWAND		
P	7.1.	
AIRCRA	FT CORPORATION	Airframe Total Time: 3722.0
	Regional Airport	Hour Meter: 3722.0 Date: 11/18/94
vvacc	regional Ampon	
		CESSNA 414A-0608 N2702L
Above refe	erenced aircraft	modified per STC SA4546SW. Aircraft modified per ST weight to 7105 lbs. and installation of vortex generator
STC SA812	5SW). Installed R	RAM remanufactured left engine and overhauled Hartzell Q Slick pressurized magnetos p/n 6320 installed per ST
SE4651SW.	See 337. Repl	Laced left engine EGT probe. Installed red silicon fle material on left engine. FAA-PMA replacement baffles
Replaced 1	eft engine wasted	gate and valve assy. Installed re-marked tachometer an
A 2. (Leak	check of system	requirements. Static system tested per FAR 91.411, par only.) Installed new propeller cable on left engine
500 hours.	Installed vacuu	ment of air filter on left engine. Due replacement ever im pump cooling shroud on left engine vacuum pump per ST
sA3721sw. outboard n	acelles and on fu	ortex generators on wing and vertical fin and strakes ouselage per Dwg. 1507, Rev. E, dated 12/1/92 with Fligh
markings:	I/A/W STC SA81258	2) dated 12/6/93 furnished with change in airspective New empty weight and balance computed. Aircraft is
airworthy modificati	and is approved one performed.	for return to service for engine run-in procedures ar Pertinent details on file under work order no. 1465.
	Sil	En Wat
RAM A	ircraft corporat	ion, P O. Box 5219, Waco, Texas 76708 CRS VAIR551K
		PAGE 3
		1 1 1 2 1 2 1
	45 1	Engine Total Time: 1938.6 Engine SMOH: 342.0
AIRC	RAFT CORPORATION	Y 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
· \\/a	ıco Regional Airpo	* Data * 11/7/95
***	SERIE	S IV TCM TSIO-520-NB S/N R-521612
on above	referenced engin	ne, performed "top overhaul". Installed reconditions new rings, pistons, and piston pins. See cylinder
tage Er	ggine oil and fil	lter were changed and engine re-serviced with Phillipmineral oil. Engine run-up leak checked good as
approved	for return to ser	wice. Respector
_		., P. 0 (0x 5219, Waco, TX 76708 CRS VAIR551K
1	KAM AIFCEAIT GOTP	., F. 0, ROA 5215, WAGO, TA 70700 CRS VAIR551K
		1
	SU	B-TOTAL THIS PAGE
	то	TAL - CARRY FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE

_	
\sim	
C /	
х	
()	

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
ARRIED ->	>	
	1 N2702L 198 375.7 AFTT: 43	1 CESSNA 414A S/N 414A-0608 75.7
		IIZZOU WO 8084
lacked air	craft and perforn	ned gear extensions and retraction, repacked wheel bearings.
		uts, wheels, tires, & brakes, checked cable tensions and lubed
		and bell cranks. Checked lights, battery, stall warning, pitot heat,
		uired. Installed new bearings (2) and races (2) in nose wheel P/N placed R/H engine OVB exhaust stack with new P/n K9910299-2,
lamp P/N	3063CC400, cc	oupling P/N 1000897-50. R&R'd several stripped out screws in
		d minor corrosion exhaust track and flap cove areas. Rescued L/H
		Replaced both L/H and R/H prop de-ice brush blocks P/N wye pipe was repaired by Kinsley Exhaust and reinstalled using new
		io and P/N NH1000897-70, couplings. Installed new L/H OVRB
		exhaust risers (3) P/Ns K9910299-1 and K9910295-14 with new
		50 and clamp P/N 30630040 and gaskets P/N 652458. Installed (2) exhaust system P/N 5650119-3 and 5650204-21. Calibrated EGT
systems. I	nstalled new EG	T probe on L/N engine P/N 86255. Cleaned connections on R/H
		are switch on air conditioner hyd system. C/W AD 00-01-16 by
oressure t 4425.7 C	est on both R/H /// AD 98-04-28	and L/H exhaust systems. Next visual inspection due at Hobbs: by installing a copy of the known icing AD in Aircraft PHO. Alt/Static/
Transpond	der all due 4-03.	C/W 91.207 ops check of ELT, next due 9-02. ELT battery due 10-02.
certify ar	nual, bi-weekly	through 2001-17.
*Original log	hook destroyed in v	ehicle fire. This reproduction was provided in handwritten form by MIZZOU
AVIATION, tl	he FAA repair statior	n that performed the above described maintenance, and was transcribed by
RIDGEAIRE,	INC for convenienc	ce and clarity. Please refer to the original handwritten document for clarification.*
		-
<u> </u>		
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE
		TOTAL - CARRY FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE

SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERF	ED FORMING WORK
FORWARD	
10/16/2002 N2702L 1981 CESSNA 414A S/N 414A-0608	
HOBBS: 4432.2 AFTT: 4425.5 AIRFRAME - ANNUAL MIZZOU WO 8573	-
	-
Aircraft was on jacks 6.7 hours during annual inspection. Jacked aircraft and in gear, struts, wheels, tires, and brakes. Performed gear swing, checked cable te	ensions and
lubed rod ends, pulleys, bell-cranks, and hinges. Checked lights, stall warning, battery. Serviced, as requested, cleaned fuel system, screens, and tempos. Ins	
battery P/N B\$2173. Next due 10-04. Adjusted main gear torque link hardware.	. Installed new
induction air filter. Repaired L/H landing light. Installed new alternator light relay vac. Reg. Filter. Resealed RH static port bottle. Cleaned light corrosion in forward.	ard baggage
compartment, at heater direct hoses and at APU ground plug. Installed LH fuel P/N 79C1. Installed bell crank button on RH icing at aileron. C/W AD 00-01-16	
inspection by pressure test at visual inspection. C/W AD 01-17-13 on heater furegulator. C/W 91.207 next due 10-03. Alternator/Static/Transponder due 04-03	el shutoff -
	-
I certify this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual inspection using FAR 43 and Cessna inspection forms as guides. This aircraft was found to be in an aircraft and is approved for return to service, all applicable ADs ok'd through biweekly	worthy condition
*Original logbook destroyed in vehicle fire. This reproduction was provided in handwritten form b AVIATION, the FAA repair station that performed the above described maintenance, and was tran RIDGEAIRE, INC for convenience and clarity. Please refer to the original handwritten document f	nscribed by
	-
•	
SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE	

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
ARRIED ->		
IWAND		
	N2702L 1981 67.6 AFTT: 44	CESSNA 414A S/N 414A-0608
		MIZZOU WO 9145
la alva al alva.		
		I gear extension and retraction test. Checked struts, brakes, wheels, bearings. Checked lights, battery, pitot heat, stall warning, prop &
		hecked and serviced fluids as needed. Cleaned fuel systems and
		nd lubed pulleys, hinges, rod ends, and bell-cranks. Performed ELT ery due 10-04. Installed new PN 154-00800 grease seals on LH and
RH wheels.	PN 154-013 g	rease seals on nose wheel. Installed new PN W1290128V bulb LH
		in taxi light. Serviced O2 system with Aviators O2. Tightened LH and PN GE327 in several post lights. Repaired
		tened LH turbo base bolds. Installed B3-5-1 reg. filters. Cleaned flow
		ps check good. C/W AD 2000-01-16 by pressure test and visual
	of LH and RH e er due at 4-04.	exhaust systems. Next due at Hobbs 4517.6 or 11-04. ALT/Static/
•		
and Cessna	a inspection for	en inspected IAW an Annual Inspection using FAR 43 Appendix "D" ms as guides. This engine was found to be in an airworthy condition
and is appr	oved for return	to service. All applicable ADs checked through bi-weekly 2003-21.
*Original logbo	ook destroyed in v	ehicle fire. This reproduction was provided in handwritten form by MIZZOU
		n that performed the above described maintenance, and was transcribed by te and clarity. Please refer to the original handwritten document for clarification.*
-		
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
ARRIED ->		
11/22/2004	N2702L 1981	I CESSNA 414A S/N 414A-0608
HOBBS: 44	191.9 AFTT: 448	35.2
AIRFRAME	E - ANNUAL MI	IZZOU WO 9673
gear retract heat, stall w tensions an	tion and extension varning, prop & s	Inding gear wheels, tires, struts, and brakes. Performed landing on check, repacked wheel bearings. Checked lights, battery, pitot surface de-ice systems. Serviced as required. Checked cable hinges, rod ends, and bell-cranks. C/W ELT 91.207 by ops checker 11-06.
NH100089 deice syste B\$2173 EL	7-70 clamp on R ems, (1) M\$29510 T battery, (1) PN	oodyear tire, (2) PN 154-013 grease seals on nose wheel, (1) PN IH exhaust waste sat, (2) PN 340600-1 check valves on LH and RH 3-020 o-rings and (1) 2-010V835-75 o-ring on RH wing sump, (1) FM M#1934-04A012 bushing on RH air box alt air door, (1) 24194-LA 1) CMT266-T-8 duct in nose for Radiator.
panel light doubler on loose, tight inboard co floor under	wires at tach, repense skin aheace skin aheace sened "B" nuts, Aurt at fastener, tracerpets for corrections	
Next due a	t Hobbs 4541.9	essure test and visual inspection of LH and RH exhaust systems. or 11-05. ALT/Static/Transponder due at 5-06.
and Cessna	a inspection forn	en inspected IAW an Annual Inspection using FAR 43 Appendix "D ns as guides. This engine was found to be in an airworthy condition to service. All applicable ADs checked through bi-weekly 2004-23.
AVIATION, the	e FAA repair station	hicle fire. This reproduction was provided in handwritten form by MIZZOU that performed the above described maintenance, and was transcribed by and clarity. Please refer to the original handwritten document for clarification.*
	1	
DATE	: 07/15/05	AFTT: 4517.1 A/C# N2702L
DATE	. 07/13/03	
AIRFRAN SERVICE	ME: INSTALLED NE	W HEATER DUCTING HOSE P/N CM3211-18A @ HEATER HOBBS 161.8. ———— H NITROGEN. MIZZOU W/O #9973
	16 11 11 11/11/11 .	CERT. NO# ARBONS9
SIGNED	LEWELLEH GUNG	DECTONAL ATDROPT
6	AVIATION F	REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
6	LEMEUCH SUNG AVIATION F	REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
6	LEMEULIH SUNI	SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
CARRIED ->	-	
1/05/0006	N0700L 14004	CESSNA 414A S/N 414A 0600
HOBBS: 45	13.1 AFTT: 45	
AIRFRAME	- 100 HOUR	MIZZOU WO 10294
gear retract surface de-	tion and extensi	landing gear wheels, tires, struts, and brakes. Performed landing on check. Checked lights, battery, pitot heat, stall warning, prop & erviced fluids as required. Checked cable tensions and lubed pulleys, cranks.
Installed (2)	PN Vortex Gen	erators per STC on RH inboard wing. O2 bottle and blow down
bottle hydro A9002. Per Fluid and n	o tested - next o formed flap rigg itrogen. Installe	due 01-11. Installed top entry door extender PN 5211396-11, clip PN jing, okay, adjustments made per \$.manual. Services struts with hyd. d (4) new slip joints PN 1001-3 from RAM per STC SA 43315W. rframe valve light switch.
shroud with exhaust sys	n doubler. C/W A stems. Next due	-00101 turbo from RAM on LH engine. Repaired LH turbo heat box AD 2000-01-16 by pressure test and visual inspection of LH and RH et at Hobbs 4563.11 or 1-07. ALT/Static/Transponder due at 5-06. In check, ned due 1-07. ELT battery due 11-06.
and Cessna	a inspection for	en inspected IAW a 100hr Inspection using FAR 43 Appendix "D" ms as guides. This engine was found to be in an airworthy condition to service. All applicable ADs checked through bi-weekly 2006-01.
This entry v	was reviewed, c	ertified, and signed by AP 30088590 on 12/27/11.
AVIATION, the	e FAA repair station	chicle fire. This reproduction was provided in handwritten form by MIZZOU that performed the above described maintenance, and was transcribed by e and clarity. Please refer to the original handwritten document for clarification.*
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
RIED ->		
		BS: 4536.6 A/C# N27UZL ANNUAL
BRAKES	. PERFORMED GEAR	FT AND INSPECTED LANDING GEAR , WHEELS, TIRES, STRUTS, AND RETRACTION AND EXTENSION TEST. REPACKED WHEEL BEARINGS. CHECKED
LIGHTS	, FLUIDS, STALL W	MARNING, PITOT HEAT, BATTERY, PROPS AND SURFACE DEICE SYSTEMS. CHECKED CABLE TENSIONS AND LUBED PULLEYS, ROD ENDS, BELL CRANKS
		IEW GE1383 BULB IN DEICE LIGHT. INSTALLED NEW G246 MAIN SHIP
		02290688. PERFORMED EMERGENCY GEAR BLOWDOWN. SERVICED HYDRAULIC
		OW DOWN, SERVICED BLOW DOWN NITROGEN BOTTLE TO 2000 PSI GREEN CD AILERON, ELEVATOR AND RUDDER CABLE TENSION PER 414A CESSNA
SERVIC	E MANUAL. INSTALI	ED NEW FLAP MOTOR, P/N 9910055-1 AND FLAP MOTOR LIMIT SWITCH
		253-1 AND RIGGED FLAPS, PRESELECT SWITCH, FLAP LIMIT SWITCHES TENSIONS. CLEANED OUTFLOW AND SAFETY VALVES. FUNCTION CHECKED
		.69.5, 41.2 TSN. C/W AD04-25-16R1 HEATER FUEL REGULATOR LEAK
		EXT DUE HOBBS: 4636.6. CLEANED FUEL GASCOLATOR SCREENS. INSTALLED SWITCH, P/N 5018153-1 S/N PL694795. INSTALLED NEW AMMTER, P/N
		I INSTRUMENT AIR CENTRAL VACUUM FILTER, P/N AM103535IA AND (2)
		RS, P/N B3-5-1. INSTALLED NEW BOLTS IN IN ELEVATOR TRIM TAB
		IN HORIZONTAL STAB. AND VERTICAL STAB DEICE BOOTS. REINSTALLED AND REATTACHED FABRIC. ALTIMETER/STATIC/TRANSPONDER ARE PAST DUE,
THIS A	IRCRAFT IS NOT I	R CERTIFIED. PERFORMED 91.207 ELT OPS. CHECK NEXT DUE AT 2/08.
INSTAL	LED NEW ELT BATTI TED IAW AN ANNIN	CRY, P/N BS2173 NEXT DUE 2/09. I CERTIFY THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTION USING FAR 43 APPENDIX D AND CESSNA 414A INSPECTION
FORMS .	AS GUIDES. THIS	AIRCRAFT WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVED
FOR RE		APPLICABLE AD'S CHECKED THROUGH BI-WEEKLY 2007-05. MIZZOU WO
110730	01 4 T	1/ 1
SIGNED		REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
MIZZOU	AVIATION	REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
DAIL: U		BBS: 4544.1 AFFT: 4557.4 ALLH 1747040 ALLH 1747040
		AFT PERFORMED RETRACTIONS & EXTENSIONS LANDING GEAR. CHECKED AGS. CHECKED LIGHTS, & FLUIDS, STALL WARNING & HEAT, PITOT & STATIC
		CHECKED FLIGHT CONTROLS CABLES, PULLIES, BELCRANKS FOR SECURITY
		D AS NECESSARY, INSTALLED NEW GE4553 LANDING LIGHT IN L.H. POSITION ENT ON STALL WARNING VANE. REMOVED CORROSION FROM UNDER WINGS
		TREATED W/ ACF 50, ZINC CHROMATED & PAINTED, REBUSHED L.H.
		NG P/N 5141008-1 AND INSTALLED NEW LINK SHAFTS P/N 5141006-1. ADJUSTED
FREE PL	AY IN R.H.TORQUE L	INK CENTER PIVOT. SECURED & SAFETIED. REPLACED LOOSE RIVETS IN REAR COZEN PULLEY L.H. AILERON CONTROL & LUBED. INSTALLED NEW 811
BATTER	Y FOR DANTRON CL	OCK UNIT. CLEANED FUEL GASCOLATORS, ALT. STATIC, TRANSPONDER
		2-09, C/W FAR 91.207 NEXT DUE 4-09. C/W AD 04-25-16R1 FUEL REG. SHUTOFF
		D 4-08 NEXT DUE 4-09 OR 4644.1 HOBBS. THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED PECTION USING FAR 43 APP." D" AND CESSNA INSPECTION FORMS AS GUIDES. THIS
AIRCRA	FT WAS FOUND TO I	BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVEDFOR RETURN
TO SER	ICE. APPLICABLE A	D'\$ CHECKED THRU BI-WEEKLY 2008-8. MIZZOU WO #11132
SIGNED	Robert Ty	42212 CERT. NO. A+P 3564051751A
	AVIATION	EGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN, MO 64801
<u>.</u>		
DATE: 07	/12/11	A/C # N2702L
AIRFRAN	E: I HAVE INSPECTE	THIS AIRCRAFT AND FIND IT TO BE SAFE FOR THE INTENDED FLIGHT
FROM KE	OS (NEOSHO, MO) TO	KJLN (JOPLIN, MO). MIZZOU WO #12100R
	WENDELL H. LAURI	
MIZZOU	AVIATION CRS A	KCRT39C REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN, MO 64801

K
K

Date	Total Time	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
CARRIED ->		SIGNATURE & CENTIFICATE NUMBER OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
FORWARD		
		5
		5/
	Ö	5/
	\\\/\/	
/		
		SUB-TOTAL THIS PAGE

